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LICENSE

NUMBER

11300

nv?i

13299

13781

1)|0)|7

1411|5

15^30

1^7^

1^782

1*831

1^88Q

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Yancey

Ya rboroueh

Yarborough

Yairtjoirouah

Yeapfir

Ya-wn

Y^'rt'h^"f^n£;]i

Yeomans

Yeaser

Yawn

Yarhrong^i

_167J8 Yarboxoiifih .

17524

18314

18907

s

i

i

i ^

Yi

Yanez

Yarborouah

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Debbie Rav

West Cola. .S.C-

Eugenia Ann B.

Cavce. S. C.
Dorothy Jean

Cayce , S . C .

Peggy Ruth
West Cola. j. S.C.

Pnn la Jnfin

Batesburp;, SC

Judith Marshal

Lexington, SC

^•ll^n Lavanna
Wasener. S.C.

Joyce Ellen

Wfist-. finia-fl,r:T

Donna Elaine

B^t^phurgj s.n.

Vonda F.lftt

Lexington. S.C.

Jean F.1 1* pia'hfi'hh

Cnlrnnhja : S_C.

Debra McLendon__
West Cola., SC

Won Ja
Columbia, S..C.

Vivian Ross

Lexington, SC

Glenda Dale

"Wtapf- f^r»^^-[jT-|'h^^

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Green

Eostick

Lee

S^hn^ 1 1

Knnn

Bruster

Le^phart

Diver

Spradley

Ffi7.1 O

M^Dnwfil 1

Graab Jr.

Kim

Roberson

Burns

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

"Prank Joseph

Lexington, S.C.
George Edward

West cola. ,S.^.
Gregory Donn

Cay ce , S . C .

•Tnlrn R i ("-"fta ff\

Columbia, S. C.

Tony F?o""nl
Saluda, SC

Mark Edward

Chapin, SC,

Anthony

Batestturg, S.C.

Jerry Lee

West t^ola, fl.fiT. l^U U . 1_TJ_ I } I •

Lane Olin

Batftshiirgj SC

,Tohn T.nt

Lexington, S.C.
fTha-rl P.S English

West Columbia, S

George Allen
Columbia, SC

Joong Bae

Gaston,S.C.

Jackie Eddie

Lexington ,SC

Gharles Walter

Ttfa-vi nrri-rvn

1

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

??

Ib

2*5

28

21
17

24

30

22
18

19
18

27
2^

^3Q-
"}*
;%
1Q

??

?1

^8
.0.?!

?7
23

28
27

31

22

24

99

W
While

C
Colored

__w_

W

W

_w

-^-
W

_W_

W
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W

_SL_

w

W

w

w

1. Date Application filed
E. Date License Issued

Month

Mav

.Tun

Sftp
Sep

July

July

F^h
Feb

'lune-
June

Jul

Jul
May

May

Day

^0

||

16
18

12

13

70

?1

-21

25

30

31

?

12

.Tun a 1 '
T 1

Jun° 1d
Jimp PC

.Tnn«
.Till ̂

JulT

?3

Year

ia&a
1V69

JLa^a
1969
1972

1972

1Q7^
1973

-197-3-
1971

_!2Zi
197^
1Q7^

197^

1. Date of Marriage
2, Date of Return

Month

_jIU0

Jun
Sep
Sep
Ju3

Jul
F^b

Mpr*
Junt

July

-Aug-
A us

May.

Mav

i_J^7_^_Juij

> iQr?^ -Tn' -*-'( 4 \
1 TQ7^ June

1975
% 1Q7C

.Tnn 4

Jul ^

' <^ 197 * Jul^ijj -, - - .,
July 2? IQy-iAuq

_sTul3L2t-1975tAua .

Jun
Jun
May_
May

Mar
Mar

Oct

Oct :

17
21

2
3

14

15

17

L8

1376
1976
1977
1977

1978

1978

1978

1978

_Jun_
Jun
May
May

Mar

Mar

Oct

Nov

Day

6
11
20

22

16

21
24

1

Xear

JLH.69
1%9

1969
1969

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev.Ri r.ViRpri A h f i \

West Cola. fS.C.
Hev . Charles L. Dona
Columbia, S. C.

197^!rRev--Wt Monroe SmitJ
it

L 197^ Lexington Ctv.S.C.

T Q 7 ^

1973

t 28 197!

2

3
6

17

?r

P. ?

pfi

^
3^

1973

197_3-
1973
1975

1Q75

RPV, C^P-FisTif^r- TT

Tie5cinrri-nn f!n_

> Rev . O . M. Morgan

Lexington Co.

Rev. B. Barnes
Lexington Co.

Rev. David. Kayiiie
TX1 "U-f^n f!n .

8 19^ Rev. Bob C. Barne

^n 1^7^ Tii^hlHn^^n.
I 1^75 Rev. Leecy Bright
1 197^ T.e-rnnp-h.nn Ho.

r 1^> 1Q7^ Rev. MT B. Lamb' ' f * •"**'" ̂
r 1^ 197^ Lexington Co, '
3

8

2_6_

29

3
3

18

24

28

1

1975

1975

1376
19?6

1977
1977

1978

1978

1978

1978

Rev . C . Beard

Richland Co.

Rev. J. C. Burnsl da

REMARKS

me

Consent of faihejr

Johnny C. Yarborougli

S

Lexington Co. 111
Ruth D. Nelson, HPfor S.C.vT

Lexington Co. |l

<SE? LICENSE)

Lexington, SC

Rev. J. C. Hutnmicut

Lexington , SC .

:

/


